BREAKFAST

Egg or Sausage Biscuit
Egg-N-Sausage Biscuit
Jelly Buttered Biscuit
Pancakes (3)

Pancakes with Sausage

LUNCH

Hot Dog

Chili Dog

Chili, Cheese, Slaw Dog
Hamburger
Cheeseburger

Chili Cheeseburger

Beef or Chicken Quesadilla
Add Rice and Beans

Fries or Onion Rings

DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Mountain Dew, Tea, Bottled Water

DESSERTS

LADY CADENCE
CONCESSION MENU

Georgia Cornbread, Brownies, Candy Bars

$2.50
$3.50
$1.50
$3.00

$4.50

$3.00
$4.00
$4.75
$4.00
$4.50
$5.50

$4.00
$6.00

$2.50

$1.50

$1.50



