LADY CADENCE CONCESSION MENU

BREAKFAST

Egg or Sausage Biscuit	\$2.50
Egg-N-Sausage Biscuit	\$3.50
Jelly Buttered Biscuit	\$1.50
Pancakes (3)	\$3.00
Pancakes with Sausage	\$4.50
LUNCH	
Hot Dog	\$3.00
Chili Dog	\$4.00
Chili, Cheese, Slaw Dog	\$4.75
Hamburger	\$4.00
Cheeseburger	\$4.50
Chili Cheeseburger	\$5.50
Beef or Chicken Quesadilla Add Rice and Beans	<mark>\$4.00</mark> \$6.00
Fries or Onion Rings	\$2.50

DRINKS

				* • • • •
Coke Diet Coke	Sprite Dr Penner	Mountain Dew, Tea,	Bottled Water	\$1.50
	opino, Dirioppoi,		, Dottiou Wator	Ψ1.00

DESSERTS

Georgia Cornbread, Brownies, Candy Bars	\$1.50
---	--------